
$325,000

LAUREL, MT, 59044
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

EAST YELLOWSTONE SUBD, S16, T02 S, R24 E, BLOCK 22, Lot 15 –
16, (20) Modern 2-Bedroom Townhome with Oversized Garage in
Laurel. Welcome to 213 Woodland Avenue — a spacious and
thoughtfully designed 2-bedroom, 2.5-bath townhome built in 2019.
With over 1,700 square feet of living space across two levels, this
home offers an […]

• 2 beds
• 2.10 baths

• Townhouse

• Residential

• Active

• 1792 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Townhouse

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 1792 sq ft Lot size: 8400 sq ft

Year built: 2019, Existing Zone: See Remarks

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 2

Building Details
Basement Finish: None Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Blue Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Oversized,Tuck Basement: None

Exterior material: Hardboard Roof: Metal

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Heat Pump

Style: 2 Story Interior Features: Ceiling Fan

Heating: Electric Heat Pump Exterior Features: Deck

Features: Deck or Patio, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/351461

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Broker Bay

Subdivision: East
Yellowstone Sub

Parcel Number: B01361

List Office Name:
Dream Realty

HOA Included: None

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Laurel High School: Laurel

Elementary School: Laurel

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,928

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/351461

